
Week AM Exam (Start 8:50am) Number Time PM Exam (Start 1:20pm) Number Time

Monday 5th October Physics ATAR 26 3 hours Modern History ATAR 10 3 hours

Children Family and Community ATAR 6 3 hours

Tuesday 6th October Literature ATAR 13 3 hours Geography ATAR 18 3 hours

Physical Education Studies ATAR 21 2.5 hours

Wednesday 7th October English ATAR 101 3 hours

Thursday 8th October Religion and Life ATAR 22 3 hours Outdoor Education ATAR 22 3 hours

Visual Arts ATAR 6 2.5 hours

Friday 9th October Chemistry ATAR 31 3 hours Economics ATAR 25 3 hours

Italian: Second Language ATAR 7 2.5 hours

Monday 12th October Mathematics Applications ATAR 91 2.5 hours Mathematics Specialist ATAR 11 2.5 hours

Tuesday 13th October Psychology ATAR 22 3 hours Materials Design Technolgy ATAR 9 2.5 hours

Drama ATAR 9 2.5 hours

Dance ATAR 2 2.5 hours

Wednesday 14th October Human Biology ATAR 37 3 hours Earth & Environmental ATAR 18 3 hours

Curtin Ready - Human Biology 20 2 hours

Thursday 15th October Politics and Law ATAR 7 3 hours Applied Information Technology ATAR 9 3 hours

Mathematics Methods ATAR 23 2.5 hours Curtin Ready - Mathematics 14 2 hours

Friday 16th October Music ATAR 2 3 hours Curtin Ready - Commerce 22 2 hours

Biology ATAR 14 3 hours

Notes:
All ATAR exams are in the Auditorium except Italian which is in the Studio Rooms

**Japanese will be in Student Services Term 3 Week 10

Individual times for Orals and Practicals will be confirmed by your teacher
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